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Rank Pts
1 64
2 52
3 40
3 40
5 28
6 28
7 28
8 28
9 16
10 16
11 16
12 16
13 16
14 16
15 16
16 16
17 8
18 8
19 8
20 8
21 8
22 8
23 8
24 8
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26 8
27 8
28 8
29 8
30 8
31 8
32 8
33 4
34 4
35 4
36 4
37 4
38 4
39 4
40 4
41 4
42 4
43 4
44 4
45 4

Name

KHARLAN Olga
ZAGUNIS Mariel
VELIKAIA Sophia
VECCHI Irene
PERRUS Leonore
GAVRILOVA Julia

DI TRANSO Irene
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
NAGY Orsolya
MARY Solenne
SOCHA Aleksandra
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
ZHOVNIR Olga
GREGORIO Rossella
BENKO Reka

LI Fei

DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
BIANCO Ilaria
VERGNE Carole
ZHU Min
MARZOCCA Gioia
KIM Keum Hwa
SCHNEIDER Daria
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
JOZWIAK Bogna
KHOMROVA Olena
GRENCH Eileen
NICOLL Chrystall
BARATTA Emma
JAQUET Clara
WIECKOWSKA Irena
JACOBSON Emily
BAO Yingying
WOZNIAK Dagmara
KIM Ji Yeon
ZHIVITSA Yulia
BESBES Azza
KUBISSA Stefanie
TAN Xue
BEKTURGANOVA Aliya
KIM Hye Lim

PETO Reka
FATHALLI Chaima
MIKINA Sabina
CLOUTIER Julie

Competition
Coupe du Monde

Place Date

Tunis  19.03.2010

Category
Senior

Nationality

UKR
USA
RUS
ITA

FRA
RUS
ITA

RUS
HUN
FRA
POL
USA
UKR
ITA

HUN
CHN
RUS
ITA

FRA
CHN
ITA

KOR
USA
GRE
POL
UKR
PAN
GBR
USA
FRA
POL
USA
CHN
USA
KOR
KAZ
TUN
GER
CHN
KAZ
KOR
HUN
TUN
AZE
CAN
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Weapon Gender Event Type
Sabre F Individual GP
Birth Licence
04.09.90 04091990000
03.03.85 03031985001
08.06.85 08061985003
10.06.89 10061989000
22.04.84 22041984001
20.07.89 20071989004
24.05.78 24051978000
11.08.84 11081984001
17.11.77 17111977000
02.03.81 02031981001
30.03.82 30031982000
04.12.85 04121985003
08.06.89 08061989002
30.08.90 30081990001
08.04.89 08041989000
10.03.92 10031992005
31.08.87 31081987000
29.05.80 29051980002
07.08.85 07081985001
11.05.88 11051988004
22.06.79 22061979000
21.07.82 21071982004
21.05.87 21051987000
20.06.86 20061986000
05.04.83 05041983003
16.05.87 16051987003
05.08.86 05081986002
21.05.86 21051986000
05.07.84 05071984002
13.02.89 13021989002
17.02.82 17021982000
02.12.85 02121985000
06.11.83 06111983001
01.07.88 01071988000
12.03.88 12031988002
14.05.90 14051990002
28.11.90 28111990001
06.01.85 06011985001
30.01.84 30011984000
02.09.89 02091989004
06.12.85 06121985001
23.05.89 23051989000
23.04.85 23041985002
24.10.87 24101987000
24.04.86 24041986000

CtpaHuua 1 us 2


javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('830ACFBFA1263498E381A5812D78BC6A')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('FCCCBC2D294B5E7A10C5CA1F137896EE')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('BCC1BDFC83A92270EE0AF4F78D9D89A6')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('6121100265A147C7AA6E76390C0BCE73')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('B973FED682850CE26A6F7F09DE0CC5F9')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('D92F92FFCA32969A132E476F9475FDA3')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('29304424172474835B0E86B83A71EA37')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('B6BC26F67C67DF540F9B300F61CA6A42')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('8925C4D9E9AC73CED658D69952802647')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('ECA58E6772F7A79FFFF0B69B15E3FE3A')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('75895C0951CF5F8F63E0A08232AAE07A')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('A6E9D703F4BC6A5B253E12ABBC081BF7')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('ACDF74FDEBED7F6F800495623D6E5325')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('48BED3A5E92A47E2265CF0168F70AF00')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('FFF1AF9056902A220C2079544634F8A0')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('6DA4A454E6E15797B90065D01B8C1641')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('E55BE70CD02854A2A809A31C0975D99D')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('2852C67181E451FE141259E4DEBE7443')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('3EB78CCEBFE3E36AB1AC9C4F52B92765')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('56D6D97E7F193682B294C245B8BDD736')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('F0A849D422571023B560C63118823228')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('90BBB74F73303A7F8AF33202AA26547E')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('7A97A1A3A1E1237A517B5AD4226C49DE')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('444815F35EEA49E5B9E8804AB6BB5DA0')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('E55DB44512DE88A688F2D9A256C6F54C')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('48EB59D262A6F738479AE7B87A0F2D55')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('83B2EBD89683BFA84B533C59AEC3C3AE')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('908BB567069392804E39BE941E5094B2')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('A4692E257C66A6B253C607F3D9C91331')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('36A286634787DC8EEE78DA8A6286A6DE')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('653C79AD5189385F73A3C06DCE38276B')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('B5930A5D5F53AA7C2D1470C8D0154D69')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('BD34DFC93D72D1468C15CF34598E8772')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('648345C673D4FE21B64E06A4A93C373F')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('8C948069D52F8B056979EFA534FA7539')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('2DDD153D4BEC6DF791E9CE8C2C4473D0')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('8A31E11E8E5E73F7C29EED10682D9519')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('5624D4468E513EE036686E5AC97D0EF9')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('D99887A29306605407E279E56CA7FE13')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('468C334C8E2814ED4F24B5E0704A15AA')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('676ADCAB9E8169B6021D6878181A1109')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('29E320AC4A328EBDB0BFFD3D2C809A73')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('FACD5AB24E8CB1663834FEC45616151')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('0DAFADD1EB3D19F8AAA0CFEBAA6220E')
javascript:LinkedSafeLabelCallback('BAE60A5D522C9911E6DD34AB35850907')
marina
Highlight

marina
Highlight

marina
Highlight


List of results

46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=8D7A8EB858BAE09FDCCAD46656FE838F

O O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODODODCODODORMNMMAMMAMMAMMAMMMAMMAMMAMMAMMAMMAEMAEMAEASESAEMSAELSDS

GULOTTA Loreta
LEMBACH Charlotte
GAO Xue

BERDER Cecilia
STAGNI Livia

JUNG Eun Hee

CHEN Xiaodong
SAJEWICZ Izabela
PUNDYK Galyna
OVTCHINNIKOVA Olga
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
STOLTZ Marion
SASSINE Sandra
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
DANION Marie-Catherine
DANILOVA Veronika
BUNYATOVA Sevil
KOZLOVA Nina

LIU Shan

BESBES Hela

HENDRA Katie
BENITEZ Alejandra
NAKAYAMA Seira
BILARDI Angela
NAVARRO Araceli
HUTCHISON Joanna
VILA Laia

WATOR Marta
CONTRERAS Patricia
WILLIAMS Sophie
CIWONIUK Anna
FONG Yi Tak

BEN CHAABANE Amira
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
AU YEUNG Wai Sum
AU Sin Ying

LAM Hin Wai

MARCOS Sandra
CASARES Natalia
FAIRHEAD Helen
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
ALASGAROVA Aida
LEE Ann Huimin
KEMPE Katherine

LIM Nona Yean Hong
ONISHI Saki
MCWILLIAMS Margaret
LEE Lewina Yi Chen
PIERRYNOWSKI Kathryn

ITA

FRA
CHN
FRA
ITA

KOR
CHN
POL
UKR
CAN
KAZ
FRA
CAN
POL
FRA
RUS
AZE
UKR
CHN
TUN
GBR
VEN
JPN

GBR
ESP

GBR
ESP

POL
VEN
GBR
POL
HKG
TUN
ITA

HKG
HKG
HKG
ESP

ESP

GBR
AZE
AZE
SIN

GBR
SIN

JPN

GBR
SIN

CAN

08.05.87
01.04.88
02.01.89
13.12.89
03.03.88
17.10.87
11.01.88
09.08.87
07.11.87
06.02.87
02.10.92
30.08.90
28.09.79
06.06.88
31.01.86
19.06.88
05.10.89
18.03.88
15.01.89
28.02.87
06.04.88
07.07.80
22.11.83
26.08.88
09.08.89
08.02.86
30.12.90
09.01.87
21.01.82
21.03.91
25.04.88
20.09.90
29.05.90
21.08.90
16.10.84
08.01.89
18.09.91
20.01.90
02.03.84
21.11.80
05.10.89
08.11.88
13.03.91
26.11.88
07.02.74
27.12.87
09.11.76
02.02.87
25.04.80

08051987001
01041988002
02011989006
13121989000
03031988000
17101987002
11011988002
09081987000
07111987005
06021987002
02101992002
30081990003
28091979002
06061988001
31011986001
19061988002
05101989001
18031988000
15011989004
28021987002
06041988000
07071980001
22111983007
26081988000
09081989000
08021986002
30121990000
09011987000
21011982002
21031991000
25041988000
20091990003
29051990006
21081990001
16101984001
08011989001
18091991003
20011990000
02031984001
21111980000
05101989003
08111988000
13031991000
26111988000
07021974000
27121987001
09111976001
02021987004
25041980001
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S\ Tables .
"., Competition Place Date Category Gender Event Type
F~-1 E Coupe du Monde Tunis 19.03.2010 Senior F Individual GP
Tableau de 64
2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga
71 LIU Shan CHN 15/11 KHARLAN Olga
33 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA_ |KHOMROVA Olena 15/9
32 KHOMROVA Olena UKR 15/9 KHARLAN Olga
17 KIM Ji Yeon KOR  |WIECKOWSKA Irena 15/12
48 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 15/8 MARY Solenne
49 JUNG Eun Hee KOR  |MARY Solenne 15/9
15 MARY Solenne FRA  [15/12
9 NAGY Orsolya HUN NAGY Orsolya
56 STOLTZ Marion FRA  [15/7 NAGY Orsolya
41 BARATTA Emma USA  |BARATTA Emma 15/14
24 TAN Xue CHN 15/13 DI TRANSO Irene
25 BEKTURGANOVA Aliya KAZ  |DI TRANSO Irene 15/14
40 DI TRANSO Irene ITA 15/8 DI TRANSO Irene
57 SASSINE Sandra CAN  |VERGNE Carole 15/10
7 VERGNE Carole FRA |15/6
5 BIANCO Ilaria ITA BIANCO Ilaria
61 DANION Marie-Catherine FRA 15/12 GAVRILOVA Julia
37 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS  |GAVRILOVA Julia 15/8
28 FATHALLI Chaima TUN 15/9 GAVRILOVA Julia
21 BESBES Azza TUN  |BENKO Reka 15/11
43 BENKO Reka HUN 15/13 BENKO Reka
53 OVTCHINNIKOVA Olga CAN  |MARZOCCA Gioia 15/11
12 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA 15/9
13 KIM Keum Hwa KOR KIM Keum Hwa
52 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 15/7 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
45 BERDER Cecilia FRA  |MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj 15/8
20 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA 15/5 VELIKAIA Sophia
29 MIKINA Sabina AZE  |GRENCH Eileen 15/7
36 GRENCH Eileen PAN 15/4 VELIKAIA Sophia
62 DANILOVA Veronika RUS  |VELIKAIA Sophia 15/13
4 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS |15/11
3 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS  |DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
64 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 15/11 ZHOVNIR Olga
35 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR  |ZHOVNIR Olga 15/14
30 CLOUTIER Julie CAN 15/10 VECCHI Irene
19 ZHIVITSA Yulia KAZ  |JAQUET Clara 15/8
46 JAQUET Clara FRA 15/14 VECCHI Irene
51 SAJEWICZ Izabela POL  |VECCHI Irene 15/13
14 VECCHI Irene ITA 15/10
11 ZHU Min CHN  |ZHU Min
54 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 15/10 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
43 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS  |KORMILITSYNA Svetlana 15/10
22 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 15/11 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
27 PETO Reka HUN  |GREGORIO Rossella 15/13
38 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 15/14 GREGORIO Rossella
60 JACOBSON Emily USA  |JACOBSON Emily 15/11
6 BAO Yingying CHN |15/10
8 PERRUS Leonore FRA PERRUS Leonore
59 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 15/13 PERRUS Leonore
39 NICOLL Chrystall GBR _ |NICOLL Chrystall 15/11
26 KIM Hye Lim KOR 15/9 PERRUS Leonore
23 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE  |VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki 15/11
42 GAO Xue CHN 15/11 LI Fei
55 LI Fei CHN LI Fei 15/13
10 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 15/13
16 SOCHA Aleksandra POL SOCHA Aleksandra
50 CHEN Xiaodong CHN 15/6 SOCHA Aleksandra
47 STAGNI Livia ITA SCHNEIDER Daria 15/10
18 SCHNEIDER Daria USA 15/10 ZAGUNIS Mariel
31 JOZWIAK Bogna POL  ]JOZWIAK Bogna 15/3
33 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 15/6 ZAGUNIS Mariel
66 KOZLOVA Nina UKR  |ZAGUNIS Mariel 15/10
1 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA |15/7
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/3 Tables ~ .

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
F-1 E Coupe du Monde Tunis 19.03.2010 Senior Sabre F Individual GP

Quarts de finale

2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga
40 DI TRANSO Irene ITA 15/10 KHARLAN Olga
37 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS  |VELIKAIA Sophia 15/13

4 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS [15/10 KHARLAN Olga
14 VECCHI Irene ITA VECCHI Irene 15/6
43 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 15/12 ZAGUNIS Mariel

8 PERRUS Leonore FRA  |ZAGUNIS Mariel 15/3

1 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA [15/9
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